VIDYA NIKETAN

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-24
Sl No Reason Date Day Remarks
1 |Mahabir Jayanti 04.04.2023 Tuesday Holiday
2 |Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday Holiday
3 |New Session Begins 10.04.2023 Monday e
4 |Dr B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2023 Friday Holiday
5 |Bengali New Year 15.04.2023 Saturday Holiday
6 |Eid- Ul-Fitar 22.04.2023 Saturday Holiday
7 |May Day 01.05.2023 Monday Holiday
8 |Foundation day 06.05.2023 Saturday Observation
9 [Rabindra Jayanti 09.05.2023 Tuesday Observation
10 [UNIT TESTI In the Month of MAY 2023 aer
11 |Summer Vacation 20.05.2023 - 18.06.2023 Saturday - Sunday Holiday
School Reopens after Summer
12 (vacation 19.06.2023 Monday hach
13 |Eid-U-Zoha 29.06.2023 Thursday Holiday
14 |UNIT TEST I In the Month of JULY 2023 ks
15 |Muhharam 29.07.2023 Saturday Holiday
16 |[Independence Day 15.08.2023 Tuesday Observation
17 |[Fateh Dohaz Dam 28.09.2023 Thursday Holiday
18 [HALF YEARLY In the Month of SEP 2023 i
19 |Gandhi Birthday 02.10.2023 Monday Holiday
20 [Mahalaya 14.10.2023 Saturday Holiday
21 [Puja Vacation 18.10.2023-29-10-2023 Wednesday - Sunday| Holiday
22 |[School Reopens after Puja Vacation 30.10.2023 Monday sE*
23 [Kali Puja, Diwali & Chatt Puja 11-11-2023 - 20.11.2023 Saturday - Monday Holiday
School Reopens after Kali Puja,
24 |Diwali & Chatt Puja 21,11.2023 Tuesday B
25 |[Guru Nanak Birthday 27.11.2023 Monday Holiday
26 [UNIT Il In the Month of NOV 2023 -
Annual Sports / Function (Inspiration
27 (2023) 23.12.2023 Saturday L0
28 [Winter vacation 25.12.2022 - 01.01.2024 Monday - Monday Holiday
29 |School Reopens 02.01.2024 Tuesday .
30 [Founder's Death Anniversary 04.01.2024 Thursday Observation
31 |Vvivekananda's Birthday 12.01.2024 Friday Observation
32 [UNIT IV In the Month of JAN 2024 g
33 [Netaji's Birthday 23.01.2024 Tuesday Holiday
34 [Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday Observation
Tuesday -
35 |Saraswati Puja 13.02.2024 - 14.02.2024 Wednesday Holiday
36 |ANNUAL EXAMINATION In the Month of FEB 2024 EEE
37 |[Doljatra 24.03.2024 Sunday Holiday

***Note - Summer & Puja vacation may be changed.




